
ХЛЕБОРЕЗКА HURAKAN HKN-PICO12 

1 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ХЛЕБОРЕЗКА HURAKAN HKN-PICO12 

2 
 

 

Поз Наименование детали 

1 Screw M5*10 66 Bracket shaft 

2 Upper cover 67 Eye bolt  

3 Handle 68 Enlarget washer 8 

4 Hexagon bolt M8*15 69 Nut M8 

5 Plug 70 Knife holder (2) 

6 Nut M12 71 Saw blade cutter 

7 Left wall panel 72 Pin 5*10 

8 Hexagon socket screw M6*10 73 Spring 

9 Rear cover 74 Lever piece 

10 Screw M5*10 75 Upper rung joint 

11 Star screw M6*10 76 Screw M5*10 

12 Left and right crossbar combination parts 77 Left leg 

13 Fine tooth lower comb plate 78 Screw M5*10 

14 Screw M5*10 79 Nut M5 

15 Crossbar binding 80 Iron retaining parts 

16 Flywheel shaft 81 Crossbar 

17 Bearing 204 82 Screw M5*10 

18 Nut M*8 83 Hexagon socket screw M6*10 

19 Flywheel 84 Clamp seat 

20 Bearing spacer 85 Hexagon socket screw M6*15 

21 Nut M16*1.5 86 Small splint 

22 Connecting rod small shaft 87 Feed plate 

23 Link 88 Crossbar 

24 Bearing 201 89 Upper comb plate binding parts 

25 Crclip for hole D32 90 Right leg 

26 Nut M*8 

27 Pin 12*40 

28 Shaft circlip D20 

29 Bearing 204 

30 Hexagon bolt M8*20 

31 Rocker arm body 

32 Bearing 201 

33 Axis 

34 Axis 

35 Rocker arm body cover 

36 Hexagon socket screw M8*30 

37 Hexagon socket screw M6*20 

38 Rocker arm 

39 Decorative board 

40 Screw M5*10 

41 Nut M8 

42 Left and right crossbar combination parts 

43 Switch 

44 Right wall panel 

45 Adjustment bracket combiation 

46 V-belt A660 

47 Motor triangle pulley 

48 Hexagon bolt M8*20 

49 Motor 

50 Hexagon bolt M8*20 

51 Hexagon bolt M8*100 

52 Nut M8 

53 Support 

54 Motor base combination 

55 Hexagon bolt M8*40 

56 Nut M8 

57 Support 

58 Knife holder (1) 

59 Pin 10*120 

60 Guide rod 

61 Bearing 

62 Hexagon bolt M8*40 

63 Hexagon socket screw M6*15 

64 Fixed bracket 

65 Hexagon socket screw M6*20 

 


